1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
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1976
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1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992

FULWELL CUP - Donated by the Men Captains of Fulwell Golf Club in 1959
Played for at the Spring Meeting — team of 2, best score to count
From 2024 played as a team of 4, best 2 scores to count

Mrs | Pardoe & Mrs R Turner

Mrs E Hawkins & Mrs G Caie

Mrs J Carthew Williams & Mrs P Stevens
Mrs E M Straker & Mrs V Keeble Smith
Mrs N Harper & Mrs M Saunders
Mrs J MacDonnell & Mrs W Willett
Mrs C Purdie & Mrs R Cove-Smith
Mrs P Freeman & Mrs K White

Mrs Elmes & Mrs Hetherington

Mrs M A Thompson & Mrs D E Broom
Mrs | Young & Mrs F Hughes

Mrs P A Baker-Smith & Mrs J Pollard
Mrs B Standfast & Mrs C Maplesden
Mrs J Atkins & Mrs M Cooper

Mrs F Hughes & Mrs | Young

Mrs E Y Williams & Mrs J Odell

Mrs S Kriteman & Mrs P Jacobs

Mrs D Belcher & Mrs D Cryer

Mrs M Mclntosh & Mrs M E Llewelyn-Jones
Mrs A White & Mrs E Mair

Mrs J Innocenti & Mrs C Howe

Mrs E Stickley & Miss E Monahan
Mrs P Ames & Mrs N Trevayne

Mrs J Horne & Mrs M Stanbury

Mrs D Jackson & Mrs J Tricklebank
Mrs N Biggs & Mrs S G R Nice

Mrs B Coyne-Wood & Mrs S Green
Mrs P Freeman & Mrs V Needham
Mrs D Belcher & Mrs G Archer

Mrs G Briggs & Miss K Payne

Mrs M Howe & Mrs D Westray

Mrs K Darroch & Mrs J Edwards

Mrs A Tatton & Mrs B Glayzer

Finchley GC

Dulwich & Sydenham GC
White Lodge GC/Pinner Hill GC
Croham Hurst GC

Banstead Downs GC

West Middlesex GC
Hampstead GC

Croham Hurst GC/Addington GC
Langley Park GC

Fulwell GC

Gerards Cross GC

Dartford GC/Bexleyheath GC
Sandy Lodge GC

Grim’s Dyke GC

Gerard s Cross GC

South Hertfordshire GC
Porters Bar GC

Grim’s Dyke GC

Denham GC/Burnham Beeches GC
Shirley Park GC

South Hertsfordshire GC
Ealing GC

Mill Hill Ge

Porters Park GC

Northwood GC

Coombs Wood GC

Finchley GC

Croham Hurst GC/Langley Park GC
Grim’s Dyke GC

Pinner Hill GC

Pinner Hill Gc

Stoke Pages GC

South Hertsfordshire GC



1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

2024

Mrs P M Todd & Mrs D Collins
Mrs C Hewett & Mrs K Bradbury
Mrs J Baldwin & Mrs M Whitey
Mrs M Parris & Mrs A Wisson

Mrs M D Batchelor & Mrs K C Findlay

Mrs S P Dowson & Mrs S E Joyce
Mrs S Miller & Mrs B Vater

Mrs S Palmer & Miss D Stiling

Mrs N Lalor & MrsV McCann

Mrs N Lalor & MrsV McCann

Mrs S Miller & Mrs B Vater

Mrs B Ackland & Mrs W Goodman
Mrs A Pelling & Mrs G Poulter

Mrs C Dixon-Smith & Mrs S Worton
Mrs K Findlay & Mrs M Batchelor
Mrs L Bowe & Mrs G Gardner Smith
Mrs J Alldread & Mrs W Thackwray
Meeting cancelled

Mrs J Webb & Mrs D Tilley
Meeting cancelled

Mrs M Lawton & Mrs L Hitchcock
Mrs P Briggs & Mrs L Johnstone
Mrs R Calton & Mrs S Martin

Mrs J Percival & Mrs S Witney

Mrs B Dunbar & Mrs | Long

Mrs P Wright & Mrs P Jenkins

Ms S Doyle & Ms M Moger

Not played due to CoVid

J Percival & R Tridgell

J Walker & M Sellar

G Verge & G Homes

Meeting now a team of 4
V Morrison, S Brown, R Hyde & J Rutter

Sundridge Park GC/Sidcup GC
Datchet GC

Burnham Beeches GC

Enfield GC

Verulam GC

Fulwell GC

Langley Park GC

West Middlesex GC/Lime Trees GC
Fulwell GC

Fulwell GC

Langley Park GC

Bush Hill Park GC

Sundridge Park GC

West Essex GC

Verulam GC

Mill Hill GC/Panshanger GC
Sundridge Park GC

West Byfleet GC

Chigwell GC
Maidenhead GC
Chelmsford GC

Laings GC/Silvermere GC
Sundridge Park GC
Maidenhead GC
Chislehurst GC

Hadley Wood GC

Chislehurst GC
Chislehurst GC

Brickendon Grange GC



